moow»

River City Youth Soccer League
Board Meeting

Wednesday, October 20, 2010
7pm

St. Ignatius
3235 Arden Way
Sacramento, CA 95825

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes
President’s Report — Ray Guzman (15 minutes)
Club Manager’s Reports
Officers Reports
Vice President’s Report — Tom Awalt
Sportsmanship Report — Tom Awalt
Secretary's Report - Eileen Peebles
Treasure's Report - Dave McKay
Registrar’s Report — Cherie Faulconer
Referee Coordinator’s Report — Sarah Cortez, Chris Elliot
Coaching Coordinator's Report - Dino Reali
Scheduling Coordinator's Report - Bill Norris
. Webmaster Report - Fanny Allassane
Old Business

a. Bylaw revision proposal

b. All Star Committee Recommendation

c. Technical Director Proposal

d. Three year plan presentation status
New Business
Good of the Game
Adjournment

—S@hooo o

7:00
7:00
7:05
7:20

7:40
7:40
7:45
7:50
7:55
8:00
8:10
8:15
8:20
8:25

8:45
8:55
9:00



