River City Youth Soccer League

Board Meeting

Wednesday, October 20, 2010 7 pm

St. Ignatius 3235 Arden Way Sacramento, CA 95825

A.	. Call to Order		7:00
B.	. Approval of Minutes		7:00
C.	Preside	ent's Report – Ray Guzman (15 minutes)	7:05
D.	Club Manager's Reports		7:20
E.	Officers Reports		
	a.	Vice President's Report – Tom Awalt	7:40
	b.	Sportsmanship Report – Tom Awalt	7:40
	c.	Secretary's Report - Eileen Peebles	7:45
	d.	Treasure's Report - Dave McKay	7:50
	e.	Registrar's Report – Cherie Faulconer	7:55
	f.	Referee Coordinator's Report – Sarah Cortez, Chris Elliot	8:00
	g.	Coaching Coordinator's Report - Dino Reali	8:10
	h.	Scheduling Coordinator's Report - Bill Norris	8:15
	i.	Webmaster Report - Fanny Allassane	8:20
F.	Old Business		8:25
	a.	Bylaw revision proposal	
	b.	All Star Committee Recommendation	
	c.	Technical Director Proposal	
	d.	Three year plan presentation status	
G.	New Business		8:45
H.	Good of the Game		8:55
I.	Adjournment		9:00